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Applicant Information............c.coiiiiiii i ——

Name Email

Current Address

Permanent Address

Telephone # Languages spoken

Please attach a resume.

Teaching Interests.......ccoovieiiii e e
1. Role- please mark your preferences
Accompanist Office Staff

Teacher Teaching Assistant

2. Grades- please number your preferences 1-3

K-2 grades 3-4 grades 5-12 grades

3. Class(es)- please list subjects you are interested in teaching.
(Acting, Improv, Musical Theater, Playmakers, Scene Study, Shakespeare, Story Drama, Voice/Movement, Next Steps)

4. Locations-please number your preferences 1-3
Milwaukee Youth Arts Center—June 17-August 9—325 W Walnut St Milwaukee W1 53212
Oconomowoc Arts Center—June 17-July 12 only—641 E Forest St Oconomowoc WI 53066

Sharon Lynne Wilson Center—July 15-August 9 only—19805 W Capitol Dr Brookfield W1 53045

Availability.......ccooni s

Please mark the weeks you ARE available to teach

Wk 1

Wk 2

Wk 3

Wk 4

Wk 5

Wk 7

Wk 8

6/17-6/21

6/24-6/28

71-7/5

7/8-7/12

7/15-7/19

7/22-7/26

7/29-8/2

8/5-8/9

Please list below or attach any individual conflicts that you are currently aware of
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