

Summer Academy 2013 Teacher/TA Interest Form

For Academy use only									
T	_ TA _	os	A						
M _	0	_S							
N _	R								

Applicant Information										
Name	Email									
Current Add	dress									
Permanent	Address									
Telephone a	# Languages spoken									
Please attac	ch a resume.									
Teaching Interests										
1. Role- please mark your preferences										
Teac	her	_Teaching A	Assistant	Accomp	anist	_ Office Stat	f			
2. Grades - please number your preferences 1-3										
K-2 g	grades	3-4 grad	des	_5-12 grades	3					
3. Class(es)- please list subjects you are interested in teaching. (Acting, Improv, Musical Theater, Playmakers, Scene Study, Shakespeare, Story Drama, Voice/Movement, Next Steps)										
	ations-pleas	_	•							
Milwaukee Youth Arts Center—June 17-August 9—325 W Walnut St Milwaukee WI 53212										
Oconomowoc Arts Center—June 17-July 12 only—641 E Forest St Oconomowoc WI 53066										
Sharon Lynne Wilson Center—July 15-August 9 only—19805 W Capitol Dr Brookfield WI 53045										
Availability Please mark the weeks you ARE available to teach										
Wk 1	Wk 2	Wk 3	Wk 4	Wk 5	Wk 6	Wk 7	Wk 8			
6/17-6/21	6/24-6/28	7/1-7/5	7/8-7/12	7/15-7/19	7/22-7/26	7/29-8/2	8/5-8/9			
Please list below or attach any individual conflicts that you are currently aware of										
					For Academy use only (NEW HIRES)					
					Background Check Full Application					

_ W-2 _ I-9 _ IDs